SrNo.

10

11

College

GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan

Course Name
Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Name Allocation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th %

251002998 NEHA RAKESH 9671106192 04-02-2007 AlOC 84.8000
251017203 Priya Surjeet 8307833631 18-09-2007 AIOC 83.0000
251061325 PRITY MANOJ 7027062042 24-07-2007 AIOC 82.8000
251062388 Tannu Satyawan 8930337040 11-04-2007 AIOC 82.4000
251116979 ANNU PAWAN 9416934133 25-08-2007 AlOC 85.6000
251088070 NANCY RAJENDER 9992402354 14-01-2008 HOGC 80.0000
251061863 Vinay Jagdish 9306658882 27-06-2008 HOGC 79.2000
251116356 ANJALI JAIBAGWAN 9671571550 24-07-2006 HOGC 78.8000
251007791 PARVEEN UMED 8930107797 24-10-2006 HOGC 75.8000
251066681 KHUSHBU ANIL 9817742440 24-05-2007 HOGC 80.0000
251051710 kiran ramniwas 8248837198 20-01-1999 HOGC 74.6000

Weightage Total

Marks
5 89.8000
5 88.0000
5 87.8000
5 87.4000
0 85.6000
5 85.0000
5 84.2000
5 83.8000
5 80.8000
0 80.0000
5 79.6000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation

Category

Father
Name

SrNo. Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

Course Name

College

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW

Lakhan
Majra

GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra
GCW
Lakhan
Majra

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

251045321

251042737

251106369

251095639

251005672

251047393

251020305

251074936

251057076

251030837

251070695

HIMANSHI

RITIKA

SHRUTI SHARMA

DIKSHA

PARIKSHA

SHALU

KHUSHI

TAMANNA

MUSKAN

CHANCHAL

MUSKAN

SANDEEP

PAWAN
KUMAR

RAM DIYA

DARSHAN
SINGH

BHAGAT
SINGH

MANOJ

BIJENDER

ANIL KUMAR

GOVIND
SINGH

RAJESH

RAM MEHAR

9466551928

9728113601

9996959099

9416499994

8168874253

9992740738

9812524037

9518236017

9416934090

9350031966

9996211506

05-01-2007

26-01-2007

30-12-2007

10-12-2006

23-02-2008

07-02-2007

07-07-2007

29-07-2007

03-07-2007

07-12-2006

24-02-2008

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

0SC

74.4000

78.8000

78.4000

78.2000

73.0000

77.4000

71.4000

75.2000

74.6000

72.6000

65.8000

5 79.4000
0 78.8000
0 78.4000
0 78.2000
5 78.0000
0 77.4000
5 76.4000
0 75.2000
0 74.6000
0 72.6000
5 70.8000



